# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total

High Gun

Christopher Smith EE103091 A Veteran 87 100
Henry Collins EE120798 A* Senior 86 100
Yes Cheryl Hall EE103805 A Senior 85 100
Chris Baker EE89641 A Veteran 85 100
Stuart Clarke EE27222 A Veteran 85 100
Yes Mark Cobbold EE106004 A Veteran 84 100
Yes Mike Bartlett EE124451 A Senior 84 100
Steve Brightwell EE19160 A Veteran 84 100
Luke Mortimer EE141168 A Senior 83 100
Paul Curran EE114269 A Senior 83 100
Phil Easeman EE91579 A Senior 83 100
Jason Allaway EE100659 A Senior 81 100
Mark Stevenson EE85061 A Senior 80 100
Joakim Smith EE45277 A Senior 75 100
Tony Leonard EE88361 A Veteran 73 100
Colin Meeks EE100106 A Veteran 66 100
T/O0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1 Yes Andrew Clifton EE73876 B Veteran 88 100

Craig Boddice EE2145 B Senior 83 100
John Hudson EE43093 B Veteran 82 100
Michael Durling EE48951 B Veteran 82 100
Louise Smith EE124024 B Senior 80 100
Andrew Gibbs EE82084 B Veteran 78 100
lan Schwier EE125416 B Veteran 78 100
Max Daniel EE130607 B Senior 78 100
Callum Noble EE142293 B Senior 76 100
Daryl Vas EE140952 B Senior 75 100
Philip Moss EE70096 B Veteran 75 100
Sarah White EE103733 B Senior 75 100
Angus Brown EE37128 B Veteran 72 100
Peter Davies EE138042 B Senior 70 100
Sam King EE83204 B Veteran 67 100
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total

Greg Holmes EE141272 C* Senior 81 100
Phillip Moody EE121557 C* Senior 80 100
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Andrew White
David Frisby
Jeremy Bland
Mark Grigg
Graham Valentine
Stephen Miller
Becky Clifton
John Lawn

Tom Banks
Alex Jessett
Bob Meadows
Keith Archer
Rob Johnson
Richard Cundall
Simon Fox
Stewart Burton
David Sheldrake
Nicholas Wood
Sam Houghton
Philip Simpson

Name

Kristian Dickinson
Jake Davis
Richard Flint
Stewart Chester
Eric Cundall
Andrew Short
Andy Houghton
Andy Spence
Reece Ashby
Jamie Goddard
Stephen Murphy
Laurie Cookson
Mark Day

Adam Longstaff
Jim Grant

Elliot Grice

John McGuckin
Zoe Bruce

Phil Mullens

EE132439
EE113415
EE96363
EE130082
EE91250
EE100569
EE127058
EES8404
EE148280
EE139674
EE11003
EE83257
EE136489
EE104353
EE71918
EE72810
EE119244
EE138114
EE130374
EE23089

CPSA
EE136200
EE146706
EE47397
EE83228
EE102412
EE59410
EE130373
EE128790
EE140385
EE142399
EE73910
EE117253
EE133830
EE123641
EES0057
EE143838
EE118318
EE131101
EE136849
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50
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£100.00
£50.00
£40.00



